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MONDAY, DECEMBER 23, 1996, CONTINUED 

709225 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
709226 WALGREEN CO 
709227 MEDCENTER 
709228 TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT 
709229 HAND SURGERY INC 
709230 HEALTHSOUTH HOLDINGS INC 
709231 MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
709232 WALGREEN CO 
709233 WORKMED 
709234 WALGREEN CO 
709236 WARREN CLINIC 
709237 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
7909238 ORTHOPAEDIC CARE GF TULSA 
709239 PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY 
709240 WORKMED 
709241 TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT 
709242 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
709243 TULSA SPORTS MEDICINE 
709244 WORKMED 
7092845 MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
709246 WALGREEN CO 
709247 REGIONAL RADIOLOGY DIV 
709293 ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
709295 ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
709296 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
709298 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
709299 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
709300 FALTER, SHARRON (REED) 
709304 MATNEY, JUDY H 
709305 MATNEY, JUDY H 
709306 MATNEY, JUDY H 
709308 SEARS, JACK L 
709309 SEARS, JACK L 
709310 SEARS, JACK L 
709313 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
709315 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
709316 SMITH, ALBERT RAY 
709317 PRIVETTE, RANDY 
709319 PRIVETTE, RANDY 
709320 PRIVETTE, RANDY 
709321 WATTS, IONE 
709322 WATTS, IONE 
7093924 WATTS, IONE 
709325 SIGMON, DONALD E 
709326 SIGMON, DONALD E 
709327 SIGMON, DONALD E 
709328 SIGMON, DONALD E 
709329 GANTT, KATHLEEN R 
709345 WALGREEN CO 
709354 TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT 
709363 MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 
709364 TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
709370 HAND REHABILITATION 
709371 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
709380 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
709396 GILLOCK, WILLIAM R MD 
709399 BRASEL, RONALD 
709400 BRASEL, RONALD 
709401 BRASEL, RONALD 
709402 BRASEL, RONALD 
709403 BRASEL, RONALD 
709404 BRASEL, RONALD 
709405 BRASEL, RONALD 
709406 BRASEL, RONALD 
709407 MEDCENTER 
709409 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
709472 P.R.O.S AND ASSOCIATES 
709473 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
709474 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
709475 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
709476 MEDCENTER 
709482 ELLIS, FRANK 
709483 ELLIS, FRANK 
709484 ELLIS, FRANK 
709485 ELLIS, FRANK 
709486 ELLIS, FRANK 
709487 ELLIS, FRANK 
709489 MERCHANT MD., ADAM 
709554 GILKEY, ELIZABETH MARLENE 
7093558 JONES, SUSAN ATTY 

1996 - 1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
706989 FADLER COMPANY INC 

WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
SERVICES 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 

FOOD 

109.94 
102.29 
89.42 
51.66 
149.90 
302.45 
189.15 
123.07 
316.42 
70.22 
49.08 

147.25 
397.58 
49.21 
418.98 
51.46 
166.50 
77 49 
458.55 
145.67 
50.88 
84.77 
451.30 
451.30 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
184.37 
184.37 
184.37 
185.00 
185.00 
185.00 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
258.14 
258.14 
258.14 
330.99 
330.99 
330.99 
186.25 
186.25 
186.25 
186.25 
419.14 
81.04 

1,188.00 
458.39 
376.80 
523.70 
141.77 
814.48 
300.00 
285.44 
285.44 
285.44 
285.44 
265.44 
285.44 
285.44 
285.44 
55.38 

255.37 
104.00 
153.26 
530.26 
248.45 
31.00 

615.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
205.00 
500.00 

10,578.00 
2,820.80 

615.05 


