MONDAY, DECEMBER 23, 1996, CONTINUED

709225	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	109.94
709226	WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP.	102.29
709227	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP.	89.42
709228	TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT	WORKERS COMP.	51.66
709229	HAND SURGERY INC	WORKERS COMP.	149.90
709230	HEALTHSOUTH HOLDINGS INC	WORKERS COMP.	302.45
709231	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	WORKERS COMP.	189.15
709232	WALGREEN CO		
		WORKERS COMP.	123.07
709233	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	316.42
709234	WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP.	70.22
709236	WARREN CLINIC	WORKERS COMP.	49.08
709237	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	WORKERS COMP.	147.25
709238	ORTHOPAEDIC CARE OF TULSA	WORKERS COMP.	397.58
709239	PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY	WORKERS COMP.	49.21
709240			
	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	418.98
709241	TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT	WORKERS COMP.	51.66
709242	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	WORKERS COMP.	
			166.50
709243	TULSA SPORTS MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP.	77.49
709244	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	458.55
709245	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	WORKERS COMP.	145.67
709246	WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP.	50.88
709247	REGIONAL RADIOLOGY DIV		
		WORKERS COMP.	84.77
709293	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP	451.30
709295	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP	
			451.30
709296	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
709298	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
709299	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
709300	FALTER, SHARRON (REED)	WORKERS COMP	185.00
709304	MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP	184.37
709305	MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP	184.37
709306			
	MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP	184.37
709308	SEARS, JACK L	WORKERS COMP	185.00
709309	SEARS, JACK L		
		WORKERS COMP	185.00
709310	SEARS, JACK L	WORKERS COMP	185.00
709313	SMITH, ALBERT RAY	WORKERS COMP	
			199.24
709315	SMITH, ALBERT RAY	WORKERS COMP	199.24
709316	SMITH, ALBERT RAY	WORKERS COMP	199.24
709317	PRIVETTE, RANDY	WORKERS COMP	258.14
709319	PRIVETTE, RANDY	WORKERS COMP	258.14
709320	PRIVETTE, RANDY	WORKERS COMP	258.14
709321	WATTS, IONE	WORKERS COMP	330.99
709322			
	WATTS, IONE	WORKERS COMP	330.99
709324	WATTS, IONE	WORKERS COMP	330.99
709325	SIGMOŃ, DONALD E		
		WORKERS COMP	186.25
709326	SIGMON, DONALD E	WORKERS COMP	186.25
709327	SIGMON, DONALD E	WORKERS COMP	186.25
	•		
709328	SIGMON, DONALD E	WORKERS COMP	186.25
709329	GANTT, KATHLEEN R	WORKERS COMP	419.14
	· ·		
709345	WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP.	81.04
709354	TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT	WORKERS COMP.	1,188.00
709363	MAYS DRUG STORES, INC		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WORKERS COMP.	458.39
709364	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	376.80
709370	HAND REHABILITATION	WORKERS COMP.	523.70
709371	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	141.77
709380	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	814.48
709396	GILLOCK, WILLIAM R MD	SERVICE	300.00
709399	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
709400	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
709401	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
709402	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
	•		
709403	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
709404	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
709405	•		
	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
709406	BRASEL, RONALD	WORKERS COMP	285.44
709407	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP.	55.38
709409	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	255.37
709472	P.R.O.S AND ASSOCIATES	SERVICE	104.00
709473	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	153.26
709474	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER	WORKERS COMP.	530.26
709475			
	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER	WORKERS COMP.	248.45
709476	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP.	31.00
709482	ELLIS, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	615.00
709483	ELLIS, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	205.00
709484	ELLIS, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	205.00
709485	ELLIS, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	205.00
709486	ELLIS, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	205.00
709487	ELLIS, FRANK	WORKERS COMP	205.00
709489	MERCHANT MD., ADAM	SERVICES	500.00
709554	GILKEY, ELIZABETH MARLENE	WORKERS COMP	10,578.00
	JONES, SUSAN ATTY	WORKERS COMP	2,820.80
709558	JUNES, SUSHN HILT	WONNEING COME	L, ULV . UV
1994 - 1997	7 JUVENTLE CASH FUND		

1996 - 1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND 706969 FADLER COMPANY INC FOOD

615.05